Last Name

Releases - July 21, 2025

Released From

258333
299852
339649
264885
188436
247042
336843
311395
266166
320398
336318
307069
284092
193807
324596
337048
337964
336594

Wolfe
Benningfield
Seay
Lynn
Powell
Amburgey
Hagerty
Winn
Smith
Price

Kroll
Sterner
Sexton
Hearld
Begley
Harris
Martin
Phifer

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Richard
Jessica
Johnny
Bethany
Waymon
Michael
Amber
Jeffery
John
Joshua
Sarah
Joshua
Tracy
Steven
Jeffery
Jennifer
Seth
Mathew

Renee
D
Daniels

T
Marie
Lamont
Dylan
Isaiah-Loving

Allen

Odell

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

CTS-Russell

Wayne County Detention Center
Adair County Jail

Marion County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Taylor County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Todd County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Casey County Det. Cntr

Scott County Detention Center
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Leslie County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

McCracken County Jail

Marshall County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



